
Oblast:
Od: 01.09.18 Do:

S D

1 107 92
2 221 333
3 260 346
4 - 346
5 - 346
6 - 346
7 - 346
8
9
10

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

V dne: V dne:

10.01.02

04.04.02
16.12.01

SOUPISKA	DRUŽSTVA
Český	badmintonový	svaz

Hostování	/
Zahraniční	hráč

Poznámka

Muži

Ženy

BK	ARION	PRAHA

Tichý	Michal
Bízek	Vojtěch
Votik	Richard

Po
ř.	
č.

Příjmení	a	jméno
Datum
narození

Číslo
hráčské
licence

Poř.	v	žebříčku

Horn	Martin 01.03.92 93289

pražský

603	174	691

Oddíl	/	klub:
Kraj:
Platí	pro	soutěž:

Náhradníci

Telefon	(mobilní)E-mail
René	Weinzettl	sen.

Svoboda	Miloš

90787

rw.reva@seznam.cz

Vondrák	Dominik

SK	Hamr	Praha OK

Prokopič	Matěj

Brejchová	Adéla
Mitrovská	Adéla
Klailová	Patricie

08.09.87

18.05.04 91557 OK

05.03.02
31.12.88

93809
90076
94654
94653
92802

90090

07.06.84
19.05.03

53446

Razítko	oddílu/klubu

Příjmení	a	jméno
Vedoucí	družstva:

PBaS

Razítko	příslušné	STK

Jméno	odpovědné	osoby Jméno	odpovědné	osoby

Praze 06.10.18

Podpis	odpovědné	osoby Podpis	odpovědné	osoby

Romana	Loskotová

OK

OKNový	Knín

OK

Praha
3.	regionální	liga 30.06.19

OK
OK
OK
OK

OK


